Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Features
-SPL2 offer a wide range of wattage options, from 400 Watts to 1,500 Watts, with efficacy of up to
170 lumens per watt.
-Crafted with a robust cold forging aluminum(AL1050) housing, these luminaires are the epitome of

= Twist lock photocell
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: SPL2-600W50K-45D-YKM-PC
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage ¹Beam Angle Power Supply
SPL2 400W
500W
600W
720W
800W
1000W
1200W
1500W
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
RGB = RED/GREEN/BLUE
RGBW=RED/GREEN/BLUE/
WHITE
Blank
=120-277V
HV
=277-480V
15D=15°
20D=20°
30D=30°
40D=40°
45D=45°
60D=60°
80D=80°
Blank
=Internal Power Supply
EXT-PS
=External Power Supply
SPL2 Series
LED Sport Light 2.0 Series
Note: 1. 15°/20°/30°/45°/60° beam angle suitable for 400W, 500W and 600W.
15°/20°/40°/60°/80° beam angle suitable for 720W,800W,1000W and 1200W.
15°/30°/45° beam angle suitable for 1500W.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
SPL2 Series
LED Sport Light 2.0 Series
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE EPA LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W
0.95Ft2
67,200lm 168lm/W 68,000lm 170lm/W
500W 81,500lm 163lm/W 82,500lm 165lm/W
600W 95,400lm 159lm/W 96,000lm 160lm/W
720W
1.40Ft2
118,080lm 164lm/W 118,800lm 165lm/W
800W 126,400lm 158lm/W 128,000lm 160lm/W
1000W 148,000lm 148lm/W 150,000lm 150lm/W
1200W 160,800lm 134lm/W 162,000lm 135lm/W
1500W 216,000lm 144lm/W 217,500lm 145lm/W
Fixture Type:
Project Name